

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15390/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2001 in CWP 12211/93
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PAYARE LAL GARG & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Lal, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Issue notice returnable after four weeks. Dasti
service in addition is permitted. Status quo in the
meanwhile.

.SP1
Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AA