

SLP(C)No. 15390 OF 2001

ITEM No.46

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15390/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2001 in CWP 12211/93  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PAYARE LAL GARG & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 25/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeet Lal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Har Dev Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.  
  
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Copy of the rejoinder has been given to the  
learned counsel for the respondent in Court today.

List after two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER